



# TROFEU JOSE FINKEL

TROFÉU JOSÉ FINKEL - TAÇA CORREIOS

Local: SANTOS

Data: 12 a 17/09



Prova Nº.12

13/09/2016

100M BORBOL. MASC.

ABSOLUTO

Final

25 m.

	Recorde	Nome	Clube	Local	Data
RM	00:48.08	CHAD LE CLOS	BRA	WINDSOR	08/12/2016
RS	00:49.44	KAIO MARCIO DE ALMEIDA	BRA	ESTOCOLMO	10/11/2009
RB	00:49.44	KAIO MARCIO DE ALMEIDA	BRA	ESTOCOLMO	10/11/2009
RC	00:50.06	MARCOS ANTÔNIO MACEDO	FIAT/MINAS	GUARATINGUETÁ	02/09/2014

Col	S	R	Nome do atleta	Reg	Nasc.	Patrocínio	Clube	T. Baliz.	T. Final	IT	Pts
-----	---	---	----------------	-----	-------	------------	-------	-----------	----------	----	-----

## Final A

1º	1	1	<b>NICHOLAS A D DOS SANTOS</b>	019438	1980	CORREIOS	<b>UNISANTA</b>	00:55.11	<b>00:50.86</b>	863	35,0
			25m 00:23.26						50m 00:50.86 (00:27.60)		
2º	1	2	<b>HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MARTINS</b>	085567	1991	EXERCITO	<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:52.22	<b>00:51.01</b>	837	30,0
			25m 00:24.14						50m 00:51.01 (00:26.87)		
3º	1	4	<b>KAIO MARCIO DE ALMEIDA</b>	029361	1984		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:51.30	<b>00:51.31</b>	841	25,0
			25m 00:24.09						50m 00:51.31 (00:27.22)		
4º	1	3	<b>FERNANDO SOUZA DA SILVA</b>	069004	1986		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:51.38	<b>00:51.34</b>	839	20,0
			25m 00:23.95						50m 00:51.34 (00:27.39)		
5º	1	5	<b>MARCOS ANTÔNIO MACEDO</b>	064377	1990		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:55.11	<b>00:51.41</b>	836	18,0
			25m 00:23.97						50m 00:51.41 (00:27.44)		
6º	1	6	<b>VINICIUS MOREIRA LANZA</b>	096422	1997		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:52.54	<b>00:51.42</b>	836	16,0
			25m 00:24.24						50m 00:51.42 (00:27.18)		
7º	1	7	<b>GUILHERME ROOLEN</b>	114517	1994		<b>PINHEIROS</b>	00:52.16	<b>00:51.91</b>	812	14,0
			25m 00:24.44						50m 00:51.91 (00:27.47)		
8º	1	8	<b>GLAUBER HENRIQUE SILVA</b>	049671	1986		<b>UNISANTA</b>	00:52.31	<b>00:52.30</b>	794	12,0
			25m 00:24.12						50m 00:52.30 (00:28.18)		

## Final B

9º	2	5	<b>LEONARDO SCHILLING</b>	087047	1993		<b>MARISTA -</b>	00:52.25	<b>00:52.10</b>	803	9,00
			25m 00:24.22						50m 00:52.10 (00:27.88)		
10º	2	6	<b>GUSTAVO GONCALVES SANTOS</b>	117333	1998		<b>PINHEIROS</b>	00:53.12	<b>00:52.14</b>	801	7,00
			25m 00:24.32						50m 00:52.14 (00:27.82)		
11º	2	4	<b>THIAGO MACHADO PEREIRA</b>	055557	1986		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:55.11	<b>00:52.26</b>	796	6,00
			25m 00:24.54						50m 00:52.26 (00:27.72)		



# TROFEU JOSE FINKEL

TROFÉU JOSÉ FINKEL - TAÇA CORREIOS

Local: SANTOS

Data: 12 a 17/09



Prova Nº.12  
13/09/2016

100M BORBOL. MASC.  
ABSOLUTO

Final  
25 m.

Col	S	R	Nome do atleta	Reg	Nasc.	Patrocínio	Clube	T. Baliz.	T. Final	IT	Pts
12º	2	2	<b>ANDRE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA</b>	126591	1995		<b>HEBRAICA</b>	00:53.84	<b>00:52.73</b>	775	5,00
			25m 00:25.21      50m 00:52.73 (00:27.52)								
13º	2	8	<b>KAUE DA SILVA CARVALHO</b>	126539	1998	EXERCITO	<b>CORINTHIANS</b>	00:54.96	<b>00:52.75</b>	774	4,00
			25m 00:24.89      50m 00:52.75 (00:27.86)								
14º	2	3	<b>PEDRO FRANCA VIEIRA</b>	114648	1995		<b>CORINTHIANS</b>	00:53.81	<b>00:52.85</b>	769	3,00
			25m 00:24.81      50m 00:52.85 (00:28.04)								
15º	2	1	<b>EDSON S LIMA</b>	082876	1994		<b>FLUMINENSE FC/RJ</b>	00:55.05	<b>00:53.04</b>	761	2,00
			25m 00:25.13      50m 00:53.04 (00:27.91)								
16º	2	7	<b>LUCAS SALATTA</b>	062120	1987		<b>CORINTHIANS</b>	00:55.11	<b>00:53.36</b>	748	1,00
			25m 00:25.58      50m 00:53.36 (00:27.78)								